LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
LED Surface Discus
RGD-HS
Slim design, Multi-Kelvin (CCT)
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-HS/4/6W/MULTI-K/WH/D
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093

(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating
Initial Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Beam
Angle
Damp
Location Dimmable
Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662144 Yes RGD-HS/4/6W/MULTI-K/WH/D 6 120  50,000 420 30/40/50 ≥80 120° Yes Y 5 1/2" × 0.61" 60
3662161 - RGD-HS/4/6W/30K/WH/D 6 120  50,000 420 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 5 1/2" × 0.61" 60
3662145 Yes RGD-HS/6/12W/MULTI-K/WH/D 12 120  50,000 840 30/40/50 ≥80 120° Yes Y 6 1/2" × 0.59" 40
3662162 - RGD-HS/6/12W/30K/WH/D 12 120  50,000 840 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 6 1/2" × 0.59" 40
3663130 - RGD-HS/8/18W/30K/WH/D 18 120  50,000 1260 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 8 1/2" × 0.59" 20
3663127 Yes RGD-HS/8/18W/MULTI-K/WH/D 18 120  50,000 1260 30/40/50 ≥80 120° Yes Y 8 1/2" × 0.59" 20
3664134 Yes RGD-HS/11/24W/MULTI-K/WH/D 24 120  50,000 1920 30/40/50 ≥80 120° Yes Y 11 1/2" × 0.61" 10
3664151 Yes RGD-HS/11/24W/30K/WH/D 24 120  50,000 1920 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 11 1/2" × 0.61" 10
3664159 Yes RGD-HS/16/30W/30K/WH/D* 30 120  50,000 2200 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 15 3/4" × 0.95" 10
3665174 Yes RGD-HS/24/48W/30K/WH/D* 48 120  50,000 3290 3000 ≥80 120° Yes Y 23 5/8" × 1.00" 5
Fixture types 4”,6”,8” & 11” come with embedded magnets to allow for optional trim selection mounting.
* Types 16” & 24” optional trim selection not available.
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093